
      

SPRING TERM 2024 

Thursday 28 March 13.00 School closes for the Easter Holiday 

Fri 29 March – Fri 12 April  EASTER HOLIDAY 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday 15 April 08.40 Children return to school for the start of the Summer term 

Friday 19 April 09.30 Y6 - TfL’s Citizens Team Presentation on safe and sustainable travel 

Wednesday 24 April  Year 3 trip to Lewisham Sivan Temple 

Thursday 25 April  Young Marketeers market trader training at Borough Market 

Tuesday 30 April 13.45 Faith Group trip to Southwark Cathedral 

Wednesday 1 May 09.00 

15.30 

May Day Worship in School 

Year 4/5 Quick Sticks Hockey festival at Sydenham School 

Thursday 2 May  School closed for Mayoral election (polling station) 

Monday 6 May  May Bank Holiday – school closed 

Wednesday 8 May  Year 4 trip to Lewisham Sivan Temple 

Year 5 Bright Sparks concert at the Royal Festival Hall 

Thurs 9 – Fri 10 May  Year 5 Group 3 sailing sessions at the Ahoy Centre 

Mon 13 – Thu 16 May  Key Stage 2 SATs Week 

Mon 20 – Fri 24 May  National Walk to School Week 

Wednesday 22 May 09.00 

15.30 

Pentecost & Eucharist Worship at St Mary’s Church  

Year 5&6 High 5 Netball Festival at Sydenham School 

Thursday 23 May 09.00 Nursery Class led Worship 

Friday 24 May 15.10 School closes for half term holiday 

Mon 27 – Fri 31 May  HALF TERM 

Monday 3 June 08.40 Children return to school 

Mon 3 – Fri 7 June  Bikeability for Year 6 

Monday 10 June 13.00 Year 3&4 Kwik Cricket Festival at Catford & Cyphers 

Friday 14 June  INSET DAY – children not in school 

2023-24 Provisional Dates for your diary   
(PLEASE NOTE DATES ARE PROVISIONAL AND MAY CHANGE) 

Updated March 2024 



Mon 3 – Fri 21 June  ASSESSMENTS  
(Year 1 Phonics Tests, Year 2 Optional SATs, Year 4 Multiplication 
Check, Key Stage 2 NFER tests) 

Friday 21 June  

10.30 

Spelling Bee finals 

Year 6 Leavers’ Service at Southwark Cathedral 

Mon 24 – Fri 28 June  ASPIRATION WEEK 

Friday 28 June  Science Day 

Tuesday 25 June  Class photos being taken 

Thursday 27 June 09.00 Year 5 Class led Worship 

Mon 1 – Fri 5 July  HEALTH WEEK 

Monday 1 July 15.30 Year 1&2 six-a-side Football (Bellingham) - tbc 

Thursday 4 July  Young Marketeers Sale Day at Borough Market 

Friday 5 July am 

pm 

EYFS/KS1 SPORTS DAY at Ladywell Arena 

KS2 SPORTS DAY at Ladywell Arena 

Monday 8 July  Reception class trip to Horniman Museum Aquarium 

Friday 12 July  End of year reports sent home to parents/carers 

Thursday 18 July 

 

09.30 

13.45 

Children meet their new teacher  

Year 6 Leavers’ Service at St Mary’s Church 

Friday 19 July 13.00 School closes for the summer holiday 

Mon 22 July  INSET Day – children not in school 

Tues 23 July – Fri 30 August  SUMMER HOLIDAY 

Mon 2 – Tues 3 September  INSET days – children not in school 

Wednesday 4 September 08.40 Children return to school for the start of the Autumn term 

 


